Haining Jinneng Water Heater Co., Ltd
ADD: No. 6, Yuanqu Road, Huangwan Town, Haining City,Zhejiang Province,China
Emial: 66solar@china-new-energy.com   Web: www.jn-solar.en.alibaba.com
Contact: Dillon    0086-13758075035
Compact Pressurized Solar Water Heater:
Model   Tube  QTY
PCS
Heat Pipe
Spec.
MM
Capacity
Liters
Loading Quantity
Sets/(40HQ)
FOB Shanghai
Model A Model B
JNCP10 10 14*6 100 210 $154.40 $161.70
JNCP12 12 14*6 120 175 $173.50 $182.30
JNCP15 15 14*6 150 140 $202.90 $211.70
JNCP18 18 14*6 180 116 $232.30 $241.20
JNCP20 20 14*6 200 105 $252.90 $264.70
JNCP24 24 14*6 240 85 $308.80 $320.60
JNCP30 30 14*6 300 67 $367.60 $385.30
JNCP36 36 14*6 360 55 $448.50 $467.80
Model A
Galvanized Steel Outer Tank and Frame
Model B
Stainless Steel Outer Tank and Frame